Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
AH2A Series
High Bay Lighting Hazardous Environments
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 05/04/23)

© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Ordering Information
AH2A_  _  _  _  _ _ _    _ _ _ _ _ Q_ W_
PRODUCT ID VOLTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT CRI OPTICS LENS WIRE GUARD
CONTROL
WIRING
FINISH
AH2A = Albeo®
HAZARDOUS AH2
1ST Gen
0 = 120-277V
5 = 480V
D = 347V
05 = 5,000lm
08 = 8,000lm
18 = 18,000lm
70 Plus CRI
47 = 4000K
57 = 5000K
3 = 360°
1 = 180°
W = Wide
C = Clear
Polycarbonate¹
G = Glass (Tempered)²
N = None
W = Wire Guard
Q = None G = Gray
MAXIMUM AMBIENT
TEMP
5000 LM 8000 LM 18000 LM
45°C T5 T5 T5
65°C T4A T4A T4A
OPTIC CODE OPTIC DESCRIPTION OUTPUT
3G 360° Glass 100%
1G 180° Glass 93%
WG Wide Glass 92%
3C 360° Polycarbonate 98%
1C 180° Polycarbonate 91%
WC Wide Polycarbonate 90%
New Construction = Fixture + mount EX: AH2A005473CNQG + H2000-3P
Retrofit = Fixture only EX: AH2A508571GWQG
ORDERING NOTES:
1. Class II Division 2 only
2. Class II Division 1
70 CRI @ 5000K CCT
LUMEN
PACKAGE
TYPICAL DELIVERED
LUMENS
TYPICAL POWER
120-277V
TYPICAL POWER
340-480V
TYPICAL LPW
120-277V
05 5,600 34 37 164
08 8,300 53 57 157
18 18,100 101 102 179
Temperature Code - Reference Information
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Page 3 of 4
(Rev 05/04/23)
ALB052-Albeo-AH2A-Series-LED-Hazardous-Location-High-Bay-Spec-Sheet.pdf_R03
AH2A Series
High Bay Lighting Hazardous Environments
LED.com